

## Topic: DATA Diffusion Agreement for the Round Robin Test

This agreement establishes the terms and conditions under which the ITTC can diffuse the results provided within the framework of the Round Robin Tests.

The ITTC organizes a Round Robin test on cavitation and noise. By signing this document, the undersigned participant agrees to share the results with all the participants of the Round Robin test without any restriction. For this, it is recalled that this Round Robin test is opened to all volunteer organization all over the world, member of ITTC or not member. All the results of all organizations will be shared via the website of the ITTC in a restricted access area. This area will be available for each participant but only for the participants. By participation, each company allows the ITTC Specialist Committee on Cavitation and Noise to use their results (that will be anonymized) for analyse in the report and during the ITTC conference.

[Organization / Institute Name]:	Date
Name and Position	Signature